Datasheet
DIGITUS Étagère pour armoires réseau et armoires
serveur
DN-19 TRAY1-1000-ECB
EAN 4016032262480
1U fixed shelf for racks from 1000 mm depth 44x486x770 mm, up
to 50 kg, black (RAL 9005)
1U fixed shelf for racks from 1000 mm depth,44x486x770 mm, up to
50 kg, black (RAL 9005)
• Fixation sur les quatre profilés d’angle
• Montage fixe
• Tôle perforée stable
• Résistant jusqu’à 50 kg max.
• Nécessite 1 UH
• Complet avec matériel de fixation
• Couleur: noir, RAL 9005
• Inch dimension (IEC 60297): 482.6 mm (19")
• UH: 1
• Capacité de charge: 50 kg
• Convient aux profondeurs d’armoire: ≥ 600 mm
• Type de montage: Montage fixe
Package contents
• Installation set (screws, cage nuts, washers)
Logistics
Number
(pcs)
Weight
(kg)
Depth
(cm)
Width
(cm)
Height
(cm)
cm³
Packaging Unit Carton 7 25.20 30.00 50.00 77.00 115,500.00
Packaging Unit Inside 1 3.60 79.50 50.00 5.50 21,862.50
Packaging Unit Single 1 3.60 79.50 50.00 5.50 21,862.50
Net single without Packaging 1 3.60 77.00 48.60 4.40 10,575.00
More images:
www.digitus.info Druckfehler, Irrtümer und technische Änderungen sind vorbehalten. | Printing errors, falsities and technical changes remain reserved. 1
Datasheet
www.digitus.info Druckfehler, Irrtümer und technische Änderungen sind vorbehalten. | Printing errors, falsities and technical changes remain reserved. 2